
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South East 2007-08

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 885 Kate French Cobham Hall School 1:05.26 1148 4 3:19.60 1063 3 2211
2 898 Georgie-Lou Sales The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:06.24 1138 6 3:18.03 1072 2 2210
3 900 Holly Horsley Varndean VI Form College 1:11.17 1089 11 3:11.97 1111 1 2200
4 881 Lucy Baker Bexhill College 1:08.70 1113 7 3:24.73 1033 5 2146
5 893 Venita Dabhi St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:09.96 1101 9 3:23.26 1042 4 2143
6 899 Jennifer Holland The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:05.42 1146 5 3:30.85 997 8 2143
7 896 Lucy Averill St John's School & Community College 1:11.52 1085 12 3:24.87 1033 6 2118
8 884 Ann Hyams City of London Freemen's School 1:02.97 1171 1 3:40.51 937 9 2108
9 840 Rachel Bell Lancing College 1:03.25 1168 2 3:42.90 925 10 2093

10 891 Yasmin Groater Godalming College 1:14.83 1052 15 3:25.48 1030 7 2082
11 880 Sophie White Bexhill College 1:05.11 1149 3 3:45.51 907 12 2056
12 897 Christina Holland The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:10.37 1097 10 4:05.26 790 16 1887
13 882 Sophie Kelley Bexhill College 1:26.15 939 19 3:45.02 910 11 1849
14 888 Lucy Wright Eastbourne College 1:20.01 1000 18 3:58.32 832 14 1832
15 878 Hannah Bergin Bexhill College 1:14.32 1057 14 4:11.18 754 17 1811
16 892 Lyanta Peters St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:32.71 873 20 4:01.80 811 15 1684
17 889 Elizabeth Cracknell Eastbourne College 1:16.88 1032 16 4:30.76 637 18 1669
18 887 Kate Naylor Eastbourne College 1:09.63 1104 8 4:48.02 532 19 1636
19 879 Juliette Rackstraw Bexhill College 1:53.09 670 21 3:53.97 859 13 1529
20 877 Vincentia Hourihane Bexhill College 1:11.84 1082 13 5:11.91 391 20 1473
21 842 Caroline Faria St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:19.51 1005 17 5:17.59 355 21 1360

876 Camille De Caestecker Ashford Friars Prep School DNS - DNS - -
883 Amy Turner Chislehurst & Sidcup Grammar School DNS - DNS - -
886 Grace Rowland Colfes School DNS - DNS - -
890 Sophie Cannings Godalming College DNS - DNS - -
894 Stephanie Harper St John's School & Community College DNS - DNS - -
895 Rosy Cooper St John's School & Community College DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 12&13 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - South East 2007-08

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

898 Georgie-Lou Sales The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:06.24 1138 3:18.03 1072 2210
1 899 Jennifer Holland The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:05.42 1146 3:30.85 997 2143 6240

897 Christina Holland The Cooper's Co & Coborn School 1:10.37 1097 4:05.26 790 1887
881 Lucy Baker Bexhill College 1:08.70 1113 3:24.73 1033 2146

2 880 Sophie White Bexhill College 1:05.11 1149 3:45.51 907 2056 6051
882 Sophie Kelley Bexhill College 1:26.15 939 3:45.02 910 1849
893 Venita Dabhi St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:09.96 1101 3:23.26 1042 2143

3 892 Lyanta Peters St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:32.71 873 4:01.80 811 1684 5187
842 Caroline Faria St Angelas Ursuline Convent School 1:19.51 1005 5:17.59 355 1360
888 Lucy Wright Eastbourne College 1:20.01 1000 3:58.32 832 1832

4 889 Elizabeth Cracknell Eastbourne College 1:16.88 1032 4:30.76 637 1669 5137
887 Kate Naylor Eastbourne College 1:09.63 1104 4:48.02 532 1636
878 Hannah Bergin Bexhill College 1:14.32 1057 4:11.18 754 1811

5 879 Juliette Rackstraw Bexhill College 1:53.09 670 3:53.97 859 1529 4813
877 Vincentia Hourihane Bexhill College 1:11.84 1082 5:11.91 391 1473

Year 12&13 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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